
Sr. 

No.
Name of Post Name of Officer e-Mail Telephone (Office)

1 JS-MHI & Functional Member (NAB) Dr. Hanif Qureshi

2
Director MHI & Addl. Charge of Director Finance & 

Administration
Shri Rajnesh Singh rajnesh.singh02@gov.in 011-2306 3707

3 DGM (U&P) Addl. Charge of Sr. A.O. Shri Rajnish Maurya rajnish.maurya@natrip.in 91-124-6900000 

4 Office Manager & PS to CEO & PD Shri Vivek Kumar vivek.kumar@natrip.in 91-124-6900000 

5 Manager-IT Shri Chitra Hans chitrahans@natrip.in 91-124-6900000 

6 Deputy Manager Admin. Shri Anoop Singh anoop.singh@natrip.in 91-124-6900000 

7 Manager Finance Shri Dhiraj Jaiswal dhiraj.jaiswal@natrip.in 91-124-6900000 

1 Director  iCAT Shri Saurabh Dalela director@icat.in

124-4586111

For Details Visit: 

https://icat.in 

2 Director GARC Dr. A.S. Ramadhas director@garc.co.in https://www.garc.co.in

3 Director NATRAX Dr. Manish Jaiswal director@natrax.in

07292-296200

For Details Visit: 

https://www.natrax.in

4 Deputy Director (NIAIMT-Silchar) Dr.  Abhijit Mandal abhijit.mandal@natrip.in

03841-280036

For Details Visit: 

http://www.niaimt.in
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